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Serie A TIM

AS Roma

Internazionale

26 Aug 2017
Stadio Olimpico (70634)
Rome
AS Roma Internazionale
Address: Via di Trigoria Km 3, 600 Address: Corso Vittorio Emanuele 11 9
Postal Code: 00128 Postal Code: 20122
City: Rome City: Milan
Telephone: +39-6501911 Telephone: +39-277151
Fax: +39-65061736 Fax: +39-2781514
Honours AS Roma Honours Internazionale
Domestic League L1: 3 Domestic League L1: 18
ECT: 0 EC1: 3
CWC: 0 CWC: 0
UEFA Cup: 1 UEFA Cup: 3
Eur.Super Cup: 0 Eur.Super Cup: 0
World Cup Club: 0 World Cup Club: 3
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Historical Rankings

League Rankings of AS Roma

Season L Comp. Club Rank M w D L Pts F-A
1991/1992 1 Serie A AS Roma 5 34 13 14 7 40 37 - 31
1992/1993 1 Serie A AS Roma 10 34 8 17 9 33 42 -39
1993/1994 1 Serie A AS Roma 7 34 10 15 9 35 35-30
1994/1995 1 Serie A AS Roma 5 34 16 11 7 59 46 - 25
1995/1996 1 Serie A AS Roma 5 34 16 10 8 58 51-34
1996/1997 1 Serie A AS Roma 12 34 10 11 13 41 46 - 47
1997/1998 1 Serie A AS Roma 4 34 16 11 7 59 67 - 42
1998/1999 1 Serie A AS Roma 5 34 15 9 10 54 69 - 49
1999/2000 1 Serie A AS Roma 6 34 14 12 8 54 57 -34
2000/2001 1 Serie A AS Roma 1 34 22 9 3 75 68 - 33
2001/2002 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 34 19 13 2 70 58 - 24
2002/2003 1 Serie A AS Roma 8 34 13 10 11 49 55 - 46
2003/2004 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 34 21 8 5 71 68-19
2004/2005 1 Serie A AS Roma 8 38 11 12 15 45 55-58
2005/2006 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 19 12 7 69 70 - 42
2006/2007 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 22 9 7 75 74 - 34
2007/2008 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 24 10 4 82 72 -37
2008/2009 1 Serie A AS Roma 6 38 18 9 11 63 64 -61
2009/2010 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 24 8 6 80 68 - 41
2010/2011 1 Serie A AS Roma 6 38 18 9 11 63 59-52
2011/2012 1 Serie A AS Roma 7 38 16 8 14 56 60 - 54
2012/2013 1 Serie A AS Roma 6 38 18 8 12 62 71 -56
2013/2014 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 26 7 5 85 72 - 25
2014/2015 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 19 13 6 70 54 - 31
2015/2016 1 Serie A AS Roma 3 38 23 11 4 80 83 - 41
2016/2017 1 Serie A AS Roma 2 38 28 3 7 87 90 - 38
League Rankings of Internazionale

Season L Comp. Club Rank M w D L Pts F-A
1991/1992 1 Serie A Internazionale 8 34 10 17 7 37 28 -28
1992/1993 1 Serie A Internazionale 2 34 17 12 5 46 59-36
1993/1994 1 Serie A Internazionale 13 34 11 9 14 31 46 - 45
1994/1995 1 Serie A Internazionale 6 34 14 10 10 52 39-34
1995/1996 1 Serie A Internazionale 7 34 15 9 10 54 51-30
1996/1997 1 Serie A Internazionale 3 34 15 14 5 59 51-35
1997/1998 1 Serie A Internazionale 2 34 21 6 7 69 62 - 27
1998/1999 1 Serie A Internazionale 8 34 13 7 14 46 59 - 54
1999/2000 1 Serie A Internazionale 4 34 17 7 10 58 58 - 36
2000/2001 1 Serie A Internazionale 5 34 14 9 11 51 47 - 47
2001/2002 1 Serie A Internazionale 3 34 20 9 5 69 62 - 35
2002/2003 1 Serie A Internazionale 2 34 19 8 7 65 64 - 38
2003/2004 1 Serie A Internazionale 4 34 17 8 9 59 59 -37
2004/2005 1 Serie A Internazionale 3 38 18 18 2 72 65 -37
2005/2006 1 Serie A Internazionale 1 38 23 7 8 76 68 - 30
2006/2007 1 Serie A Internazionale 1 38 30 7 1 97 80 - 34
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2007/2008 1 Serie A Internazionale 1 38 25 10 3 85 69 - 26
2008/2009 1 Serie A Internazionale 1 38 25 9 4 84 70 - 32
2009/2010 1 Serie A Internazionale 1 38 24 10 4 82 75 -34
201072011 1 Serie A Internazionale 2 38 23 7 8 76 69 - 42
201172012 1 Serie A Internazionale 6 38 17 7 14 58 58 -55
2012/2013 1 Serie A Internazionale 9 38 16 6 16 54 55-57
2013/2014 1 Serie A Internazionale 5 38 15 15 8 60 62 -39
2014/2015 1 Serie A Internazionale 8 38 14 13 11 55 59 -48
2015/2016 1 Serie A Internazionale 4 38 20 7 11 67 50-38
2016/2017 1 Serie A Internazionale 7 38 19 5 14 62 72 - 49
© Gracenote Sports Desk 3 www.gracenote.com/sports
+31 (0)30 - 600 71 71 www.gracenote.com/sports-demos

Sportsdesk@gracenote.com Twitter: @GracenoteLive



gracenote.

Infostrada Sports is now Gracenote

Prepkit > Serie A TIM > AS Roma - Internazionale

Overview of Home Matches AS Roma against Internazionale

Nr. Season L. Comp. Date Hometeam Awayteam Score
1 1929/1930 1 Serie A 24 Nov 1929 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 2-0
2 1930/1931 1 SerieA 14 Dec 1930 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 2-1
3 1931/1932 1 Serie A 15 May 1932 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 2-1
4 1932/1933 1 Serie A 18 Jun 1933 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 0-1
5 1933/1934 1 Serie A 10 Dec 1933 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 0-1
6 1934/1935 1 Serie A 07 Apr 1935  AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 3-4
7 1935/1936 1 Serie A 20 Oct 1935 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 0-0
8 1936/1937 1 Serie A 14 Feb 1937 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 0-0
9 1937/1938 1 SerieA 02 Jan 1938 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 1-1
10 1938/1939 1 Serie A 02 Apr 1939 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 2-3
11 1939/1940 1 Serie A 25 Feb 1940 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 1-2
12 1940/1941 1 Serie A 20 Apr 1941  AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 3-0
13 1941/1942 1 Serie A 31 May 1942 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 6-0
14 1942/1943 1 Serie A 13 Dec 1942 AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 1-3
15 1945/1946 1 Serie A 28 Jul 1946 AS Roma Internazionale 3-0
16 1946/1947 1 Serie A 20 Apr 1947 AS Roma Internazionale 2-1
17 1947/1948 1 Serie A 11Jan 1948 AS Roma Internazionale 2-3
18 1948/1949 1 Serie A 28 Nov 1948 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
19 1949/1950 1 Serie A 20 0ct 1949 AS Roma Internazionale 1-3
20 1950/1951 1 Serie A 04 Mar 1951 AS Roma Internazionale 0-1
21 1952/1953 1 Serie A 30 Nov 1952 AS Roma Internazionale 1-3
22 1953/1954 1 Serie A 25 0ct 1953 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
23 1954/1955 1 Serie A 20 Mar 1955 AS Roma Internazionale 3-0
24 1955/1956 1 Serie A 04 Dec 1955 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
25 1956/1957 1 Serie A 31 Mar 1957 AS Roma Internazionale 0-0
26 1957/1958 1 Serie A 29 Dec 1957 AS Roma Internazionale 0-1
27 1958/1959 1 Serie A 15 Mar 1959 AS Roma Internazionale 2-2
28 1959/1960 1 Serie A 22 Nov 1959 AS Roma Internazionale 3-1
29 1960/1961 1 Serie A 21 May 1961 AS Roma Internazionale 0-2
30 1961/1962 1 Serie A 03 Sep 1961  AS Roma Internazionale 2-3
31 1962/1963 1 Serie A 05 May 1963 AS Roma Internazionale 3-0
32 1963/1964 1 Serie A 27 Oct 1963 AS Roma Internazionale 0-1
33 1964/1965 1 Serie A 28 Feb 1965 AS Roma Internazionale 1-3
34 1965/1966 1 Serie A 26 Sep 1965 AS Roma Internazionale 2-0
35 1966/1967 1 Serie A 19 Mar 1967 AS Roma Internazionale 0-0
36 1967/1968 1 Serie A 21Jan 1968  AS Roma Internazionale 2-6
37 1968/1969 1 Serie A 09 Mar 1969 AS Roma Internazionale 0-3
38 1969/1970 1 Serie A 05 Oct 1969  AS Roma Internazionale 2-1
39 1970/1971 1 Serie A 07 Feb 1971 AS Roma Internazionale 0-0
40 1971/1972 1 Serie A 31 Oct 1971 AS Roma Internazionale 3-1
41 1972/1973 1  Serie A 17 Dec 1972 AS Roma Internazionale 0-2
42 1973/1974 1 Serie A 21 Apr 1974  AS Roma Internazionale 3-3
43 1974/1975 1  Serie A 26 Jan 1975 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
44 1975/1976 1 Serie A 25Jan 1976 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
45 1976/1977 1 Serie A 24 Apr 1977  AS Roma Internazionale 2-3
46 1977/1978 1 Serie A 08Jan 1978  AS Roma Internazionale 1-2
47 1978/1979 1 Serie A 07 Jan 1979 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
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48 1979/1980 1 Serie A 16 Dec 1979 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
49 1980/1981 1 Serie A 15 Mar 1981 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
50 1981/1982 1 Serie A 28 Mar 1982 AS Roma Internazionale 3-2
51 1982/1983 1 Serie A 12 Dec 1982 AS Roma Internazionale 2-1
52 1983/1984 1 Serie A 01 Apr 1984 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
53 1984/1985 1 Serie A 12 May 1985 AS Roma Internazionale 4-3
54 1985/1986 1 Serie A 02 Mar 1986  AS Roma Internazionale 3-1
55 1986/1987 1 Serie A 22 Feb 1987 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
56 1987/1988 1 Serie A 22 Nov 1987 AS Roma Internazionale 3-2
57 1988/1989 1 Serie A 12 Mar 1989 AS Roma Internazionale 0-3
58 1989/1990 1 Serie A 11 Feb 1990 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
59 1990/1991 1 Serie A 17 Feb 1991 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
60 1991/1992 1 Serie A 08 Sep 1991 AS Roma Internazionale 0-1
61 1992/1993 1 Serie A 18 Oct 1992  AS Roma Internazionale 4-1
62 1993/1994 1 Serie A 19 Dec 1993 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
63 1994/1995 1 Serie A 12 Feb 1995 AS Roma Internazionale 3-1
64 1995/1996 1 Serie A 12 May 1996 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
65 1996/1997 1 Serie A 18 May 1997 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
66 1997/1998 1 Serie A 11 Apr 1998 AS Roma Internazionale 1-2
67 1998/1999 1 Serie A 03 May 1999 AS Roma Internazionale 4-5
68 1999/2000 1 Serie A 12 Sep 1999 AS Roma Internazionale 0-0
69 2000/2001 1 Serie A 04 Mar 2001 AS Roma Internazionale 3-2
70 2001/2002 1 Serie A 17 Nov 2001 AS Roma Internazionale 0-0
71 2002/2003 1 Serie A 16 Nov 2002 AS Roma Internazionale 2-2
72 2003/2004 1 Serie A 07 Mar 2004 AS Roma Internazionale 4-1
73 2004/2005 1 Serie A 03 Oct 2004 AS Roma Internazionale 3-3
74 2005/2006 1 Serie A 05 Mar 2006 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
75 2006/2007 1 Serie A 20 Sep 2006  AS Roma Internazionale 0-1
76 2007/2008 1 Serie A 29 Sep 2007 AS Roma Internazionale 1-4
77 2008/2009 1 Serie A 19 Oct 2008 AS Roma Internazionale 0-4
78 2009/2010 1 Serie A 27 Mar 2010 AS Roma Internazionale 2-1
79 2010/2011 1 Serie A 25 Sep 2010 AS Roma Internazionale 1-0
80 2011/2012 1 Serie A 05 Feb 2012 AS Roma Internazionale 4-0
81 2012/2013 1 Serie A 20 Jan 2013 AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
82 2013/2014 1 Serie A 01 Mar 2014 AS Roma Internazionale 0-0
83 2014/2015 1 Serie A 30 Nov 2014 AS Roma Internazionale 4-2
84 2015/2016 1 Serie A 19 Mar 2016  AS Roma Internazionale 1-1
85 2016/2017 1 Serie A 02 Oct 2016  AS Roma Internazionale 2-1
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Overview of Reverse Matches

Nr. Season L. Comp. Date Hometeam Awayteam Score
1 1929/1930 1 Serie A 27 Apr 1930  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 6-0
2 1930/1931 1 Serie A 31 May 1931 Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 5-0
3 1931/1932 1 Serie A 20 Dec 1931 Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 2-1
4 1932/1933 1 Serie A 29 Jan 1933 Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 3-2
5 1933/1934 1 SerieA 22 Apr 1934  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 0-0
6 1934/1935 1 Serie A 25 Nov 1934  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 0-1
7 1935/1936 1 Serie A 23 Feb 1936  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 5-1
8 1936/1937 1 Serie A 11 Oct 1936  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 2-1
9 1937/1938 1 SerieA 17 Apr 1938  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 1-0
10 1938/1939 1 Serie A 27 Nov 1938 Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 0-0
11 1939/1940 1 Serie A 22 Oct 1939  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 3-0
12 1940/1941 1 Serie A 05 Jan 1941 Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 5-1
13 1941/1942 1 Serie A 18Jan 1942 Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 0-2
14 1942/1943 1 Serie A 28 Mar 1943  Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 0-2
15 1945/1946 1 Serie A 09 Jun 1946 Internazionale AS Roma 1-0
16 1946/1947 1 Serie A 24 Nov 1946 Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
17 1947/1948 1 Serie A 06 Jun 1948 Internazionale AS Roma 3-2
18 1948/1949 1 Serie A 10 Apr 1949  Internazionale AS Roma 1-0
19 1949/1950 1 Serie A 23 Feb 1950 Internazionale AS Roma 3-1
20 1950/1951 1  Serie A 22 Oct 1950 Internazionale AS Roma 6-0
21 1952/1953 1 Serie A 05 Apr 1953  Internazionale AS Roma 1-0
22 1953/1954 1 Serie A 14 Mar 1954 Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
23 1954/1955 1 Serie A 31 Oct 1954  Internazionale AS Roma 1-2
24 1955/1956 1 Serie A 15 Apr 1956  Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
25 1956/1957 1 Serie A 25 Nov 1956 Internazionale AS Roma 3-2
26 1957/1958 1 Serie A 11 May 1958 Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
27 1958/1959 1 Serie A 26 Oct 1958 Internazionale AS Roma 3-2
28 1959/1960 1 Serie A 10 Apr 1960 Internazionale AS Roma 1-3
29 1960/1961 1 Serie A 15Jan 1961 Internazionale AS Roma 3-1
30 1961/1962 1 Serie A 31 Dec 1961 Internazionale AS Roma 0-1
31 1962/1963 1 Serie A 30 Dec 1962 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
32 1963/1964 1 Serie A 15 Mar 1964  Internazionale AS Roma 1-0
33 1964/1965 1 Serie A 18 Oct 1964 Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
34 1965/1966 1 Serie A 13 Feb 1966 Internazionale AS Roma 2-2
35 1966/1967 1 Serie A 12 Nov 1966 Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
36 1967/1968 1 Serie A 24 Sep 1967  Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
37 1968/1969 1 Serie A 10 Nov 1968 Internazionale AS Roma 3-1
38 1969/1970 1 Serie A 01 Feb 1970 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
39 1970/1971 1 Serie A 07 Oct 1970  Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
40 1971/1972 1 Serie A 20 Feb 1972  Internazionale AS Roma 2-2
41 1972/1973 1 Serie A 22 Apr 1973  Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
42 1973/1974 1 Serie A 30 Dec 1973 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
43 1974/1975 1 Serie A 18 May 1975 Internazionale AS Roma 0-2
44 1975/1976 1 Serie A 09 May 1976 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
45 1976/1977 1 Serie A 02 Jan 1977 Internazionale AS Roma 3-0
46 1977/1978 1 Serie A 23 Apr 1978 Internazionale AS Roma 4-2
47 1978/1979 1  Serie A 29 Apr 1979  Internazionale AS Roma 1-2
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48 1979/1980 1 Serie A 27 Apr 1980 Internazionale AS Roma 2-2
49 1980/1981 1 Serie A 26 Oct 1980 Internazionale AS Roma 2-4
50 1981/1982 1 Serie A 22 Nov 1981 Internazionale AS Roma 3-2
51 1982/1983 1 Serie A 24 Apr 1983  Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
52 1983/1984 1 Serie A 27 Nov 1983 Internazionale AS Roma 1-0
53 1984/1985 1 Serie A 06 Jan 1985 Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
54 1985/1986 1 Serie A 27 Oct 1985  Internazionale AS Roma 2-1
55 1986/1987 1 Serie A 05 Oct 1986  Internazionale AS Roma 4-1
56 1987/1988 1 Serie A 27 Mar 1988 Internazionale AS Roma 4-2
57 1988/1989 1 Serie A 30 Oct 1988 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
58 1989/1990 1 Serie A 01 Oct 1989 Internazionale AS Roma 3-0
59 1990/1991 1 Serie A 30 Sep 1990 Internazionale AS Roma 2-1
60 1991/1992 1 Serie A 02 Feb 1992 Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
61 1992/1993 1 Serie A 14 Mar 1993  Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
62 1993/1994 1 Serie A 23 Apr 1994  Internazionale AS Roma 2-2
63 1994/1995 1 Serie A 11 Sep 1994  Internazionale AS Roma 0-1
64 1995/1996 1 Serie A 14 Jan 1996 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
65 1996/1997 1 SerieA 05 Jan 1997 Internazionale AS Roma 3-1
66 1997/1998 1 Serie A 14 Dec 1997 Internazionale AS Roma 3-0
67 1998/1999 1 Serie A 20 Dec 1998 Internazionale AS Roma 4-1
68 1999/2000 1 Serie A 30 Jan 2000 Internazionale AS Roma 2-1
69 2000/2001 1 Serie A 01 Nov 2000 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
70 2001/2002 1 Serie A 24 Mar 2002 Internazionale AS Roma 3-1
71 2002/2003 1 Serie A 06 Apr 2003  Internazionale AS Roma 3-3
72 2003/2004 1 Serie A 26 Oct 2003  Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
73 2004/2005 1 Serie A 12 Feb 2005 Internazionale AS Roma 2-0
74 2005/2006 1 Serie A 26 Oct 2005  Internazionale AS Roma 2-3
75 2006/2007 1 Serie A 18 Apr 2007  Internazionale AS Roma 1-3
76 2007/2008 1 Serie A 27 Feb 2008 Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
77 2008/2009 1 Serie A 01 Mar 2009 Internazionale AS Roma 3-3
78 2009/2010 1 Serie A 08 Nov 2009 Internazionale AS Roma 1-1
79 2010/2011 1 Serie A 06 Feb 2011 Internazionale AS Roma 5-3
80 2011/2012 1 Serie A 17 Sep 2011 Internazionale AS Roma 0-0
81 2012/2013 1 Serie A 02 Sep 2012  Internazionale AS Roma 1-3
82 2013/2014 1 Serie A 05 Oct 2013 Internazionale AS Roma 0-3
83 2014/2015 1 Serie A 25 Apr 2015  Internazionale AS Roma 2-1
84 2015/2016 1 Serie A 31 Oct 2015  Internazionale AS Roma 1-0
85 2016/2017 1 Serie A 26 Feb 2017  Internazionale AS Roma 1-3
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Head-to-Head Calculations

Results AS Roma - Internazionale in Serie A TIM

Club Matches Win Draw Lost Goals For Goals Against
AS Roma 85 35 23 27 132 115
Internazionale 85 27 23 35 115 132

Results Internazionale - AS Roma in Serie A TIM

Club Matches Win Draw Lost Goals For Goals Against
AS Roma 85 15 25 45 88 156
Internazionale 85 45 25 15 156 88

Results ALL Matches in Serie A TIM

Club Matches Win Draw Lost Goals For Goals Against

Internazionale 170 72 48 50 271 220

AS Roma 170 50 48 72 220 271
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Team Goals 2017/2018 Serie A TIM

Goals

Club Total Goals Set Piece Goals
AS Roma 1 1
Internazionale 3 1

Goals Against

Club Total Goals Set Piece Goals
AS Roma 0 0
Internazionale 0 0

Goals from set pieces

Club Goals Penalty Corner Free Kick Throw In Goal Kick Kick Off
AS Roma 1of 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Internazionale 1of3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Goals against from set pieces

Club Goals Penalty Corner Free Kick Throw In Goal Kick Kick Off
AS Roma 0of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Internazionale 0of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shots per club

Club Shots On Target (%) Wide (%) Blocked (%) Goals (scoring %)
AS Roma 8 2 (25%) 3 (37%) 3 (37%) 1 (12%)
Internazionale 14 8 (57%) 4 (28%) 2 (14%) 3(21%)

Shots against per club

Club Shots On Target (%) Wide (%) Blocked (%) Goals (scoring %)
AS Roma 18 6 (33%) 7 (38%) 5 (27%) 0 (0%)
Internazionale 15 3 (20%) 8 (53%) 4 (26%) 0 (0%)

Scoring opportunities per club

Club Scoring opportunities Goals from scoring opportunities Other goals

AS Roma 0 0 1

Internazionale 3 2 1
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Topscorers AS Roma in the Serie A TIM 2017/2018

Right - Left - Start- Home- 1st-2nd Inside - Open play - Min per
Player Goals Header-Body SubIn Away Half Outside Box Set piece goal
Aleksandar Kolarov 1 0-1-0-0 1-0 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-1 90
Total 1 0-1-0-0 1-0 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-1

Topscorers Internazionale in the Serie A TIM 2017/2018

Right - Left - Start- Home- 1st-2nd Inside - Open play - Min per
Player Goals Header-Body SubIn Away Half Outside Box Set piece goal
Mauro Icardi 2 1-0-1-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0 1-1 42
Ivan PeriSic 1 0-0-1-0 1-0 1-0 0-1 1-0 1-0 90
Total 3 1-0-2-0 3-0 3-0 2-1 3-0 2-1
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Squad AS Roma

This
ITA.1 Season ROM

Player Nation D.o.b. Age M G M G M G
1 K Alisson BRA 02 Oct 1992 24 1 0 1 0 1 0
28 K Lukasz Skorupski POL 05 May 1991 26 71 0 0 0 5 0
18 K Bogdan Lobont ROU 18Jan 1978 39 39 0 0 0 22 0
12 K Andrea Romagnoli ITA 29Jul 1998 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 D JuanJesus BRA 10 Jun 1991 26 131 1 1 0 21 0
20 D Federico Fazio ARG 17 Mar 1987 30 38 2 1 0 38 2
11 D Aleksandar Kolarov SRB 10 Nov 1985 31 83 7 1 1 1 1
44 D Konstantinos Manolas GRE 14 Jun 1991 26 101 3 1 0 101 3
25 D Bruno Peres BRA 01 Mar 1990 27 96 8 1 0 31 2
15 D Héctor Moreno MEX 17 Jan 1988 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 D Leandro Castan BRA 05 Nov 1986 30 86 1 0 0 72 1
3 D Luca Pellegrini ITA 07 Mar 1999 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 D Nura Abdullahi NGR 17 Aug 1997 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 D Rick Karsdorp NED 11 Feb 1995 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 D Emerson Palmieri ITA 03 Aug 1994 23 42 1 0 0 33 1
16 M Daniele De Rossi ITA 24 Jul 1983 34 420 41 1 0 420 41
6 M Kevin Strootman NED 13 Feb 1990 27 70 9 1 0 70 9
7 M Lorenzo Pellegrini ITA 19 Jun 1996 21 49 9 1 0 2 0
4 M Radja Nainggolan BEL 04 May 1988 29 256 31 1 0 125 24
30 M Gerson BRA 20 May 1997 20 4 0 0 0 4 0
24 M Alessandro Florenzi ITA 11 Mar 1991 26 151 21 0 0 151 21
21 M Maxime Gonalons FRA 10 Mar 1989 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 F Diego Perotti ARG 26 Jul 1988 29 91 16 1 0 48 11
9 F Edin Dzeko BIH 17 Mar 1986 31 69 37 1 0 69 37
92 F Stephan El Shaarawy ITA 27 Oct 1992 24 135 37 1 0 49 16
23 F Grégoire Defrel FRA 17 Jun 1991 26 98 28 1 0 1 0
32 F Marco Tumminello ITA 06 Nov 1998 18 1 0 0 0 1 0
17 F Cengiz Under TUR 14 Jul 1997 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Personal stats of AS Roma in the Serie A TIM 2017/2018

Pos Player Apps SubIn Sub Out Min. . Goals Sub Goals Pen (miss) Assists . Fouls Rt(Rd) Yt(Yellow)
D Aleksandar Kolarov 1 0 0 90 M 1 0 0 (0) o M 1 00 0(0
G Alisson 1 0 0 90 I 0 0 0(0) 0 I 0 00 0(0
M  Daniele De Rossi 1 0 0 90 0 0 0 (0) 0 2 0 (0) 0 (0)
F  Grégoire Defrel 1 0 1 74 B o 0 0 (0) o B 2 o0 1
F  Edin Dzeko 1 0 0 90 M o 0 0 (0) o B o o0 00
F  Stephan El Shaarawy 1 1 0 17 . 0 0 0 (0) 0 . 0 0 (0) 0 (0)
D Federico Fazio 1 1 0 10 B o 0 0 (0) o B o o0 00
D Juan Jesus 1 0 0 90 M o 0 0 (0) o B 3 00 0(0
D Konstantinos Manolas 1 0 0 90 I 0 0 0(0) 0 I 0 00 0(0
M  Radja Nainggolan 1 0 0 90 0 0 0 (0) 0 2 0 (0) 1(1)
M  Lorenzo Pellegrini 1 1 0 7 B o 0 0 (0) o B o o0 00
D  Bruno Peres 1 0 1 81 M o 0 0 (0) o M 1 00 0(0
F  Diego Perotti 1 0 1 g4 M o 0 0 (0) o B 1 00) 0(0
M Kevin Strootman 1 0 0 9 M o 0 0 (0) o B 3 o0 00
Yt = Yellow + 2*R2Y, Rt = Rd+R2Y

Yt = Yellow Total

Rt = Red Total

R2Y = Red (2x Yellow)

Rd = Red Direct
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Personal stats of Internazionale in the Serie A TIM 2017/2018

Pos Player Apps SubIn Sub Out Min. . Goals Sub Goals Pen (miss) Assists . Fouls Rt(Rd) Yt(Yellow)
F Mauro Icardi 1 0 1 g4 M 2 0 1(0) o M 1 00) 0(0
M Ivan Peridic 1 0 0 90 I 1 0 0 (0) 1 I 0 00 0(0
M  Marcelo Brozovic 1 0 1 71 0 0 0 (0) 0 0 0 (0) 0 (0)
M  Antonio Candreva 1 0 0 0 M o 0 0 (0) o B o 00 00
D Danilo D'Ambrosio 1 0 0 9 M o 0 0 (0) o M 1 00 0(0

F Eder 1 1 0 7 B o 0 0 (0) o B o 00 0
M  Roberto Gagliardini 1 1 0 20 @ o 0 0 (0) o M 1 00 0(0
G Samir Handanovic 1 0 0 90 M o 0 0 (0) o B o o0 00
M  Jodo Mario 1 1 0 27 I 0 0 0 (0) 1 I 0 00 0(0
D Miranda 1 0 0 90 0 0 0 (0) 0 1 00 00
D Yuto Nagatomo 1 0 0 90 . 0 0 0 (0) 0 . 1 0 (0) 0 (0)
D  Milan Skriniar 1 0 0 90 M o 0 0 (0) o B o 00 00
M  Borja Valero 1 0 1 64 B o 0 0 (0) o B 1 00) 00
M Matias Vecino 1 0 0 9 M o 0 0 (0) o M 1 00 0(0
Yt = Yellow + 2*R2Y, Rt = Rd+R2Y

Yt = Yellow Total

Rt = Red Total

R2Y = Red (2x Yellow)

Rd = Red Direct
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Squad Internazionale

This
ITA.1 Season INT

Player Nation D.o.b. Age M G M G M G
1 K Samir Handanovic SLO 14 Jul 1984 33 368 0 1 0 182 0
27 K Daniele Padelli ITA 25 Oct 1985 31 112 0 0 0 0 0
46 K Tommaso Berni ITA 06 Mar 1983 34 9 0 0 0 0 0
33 D Danilo D'Ambrosio ITA 09 Sep 1988 28 129 9 1 0 87 5
25 D Miranda BRA 07 Sep 1984 32 65 1 1 0 65 1
55 D Yuto Nagatomo JPN 12 Sep 1986 30 176 9 1 0 160 9
37 D Milan Skriniar SVK 11 Feb 1995 22 39 0 1 0 1 0
15 D Cristian Ansaldi ARG 20 Sep 1986 30 45 0 0 0 21 0
29 D Dalbert BRA 08 Sep 1993 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 D Andrea Ranocchia ITA 16 Feb 1988 29 181 10 O 0 134 6
24 D Jeison Murillo COL 27 May 1992 25 61 2 0 0 61 2
61 D Zinho Vanheusden BEL 29Jul 1999 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 D Davide Santon ITA 02 Jan 1991 26 86 0 0 0 75 0
5 M Roberto Gagliardini ITA 07 Apr 1994 23 33 2 1 0 19 2
20 M Borja Valero ESP 12 Jan 1985 32 167 14 1 0 1 0
87 M Antonio Candreva ITA 28 Feb 1987 30 277 54 1 0 39 6
44 M Ivan PeriSic CRO 02 Feb 1989 28 71 19 1 1 71 19
10 M Jodo Mario POR 19Jan 1993 24 31 3 1 0 31 3
6 M Matias Vecino URU 24 Aug 1991 26 113 9 1 0 1 0
77 M Marcelo Brozovic CRO 16 Nov 1992 24 71 1 0 71 9
7 M Geoffrey Kondogbia FRA 15 Feb 1993 24 50 0 0 50 2
23 F Eder ITA 15 Nov 1986 30 217 57 1 0 48 9
9 F Mauro Icardi ARG 19 Feb 1993 24 157 83 1 2 126 73
96 F Gabriel Barbosa BRA 30 Aug 1996 20 9 1 0 0 9 1
99 F Andrea Pinamonti ITA 19 May 1999 18 2 0 0 0 2 0
8 F Stevan Jovetic MNE 02 Nov 1989 27 147 41 0 0 31 6
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Referee report Serie ATIM 2017/2018
Cards Cards/Matches Penalties
Referee M Yt (Y) Rt(Rd) T Yt/M Rt/M T/M P Ph Pa
Maurizio Mariani 1 4 (4) 1(1) 5 4 1 5 1 0 1
Michael Fabbri 1 4 (4) 1(1) 5 4 1 5 1 1 0
Antonio D'Amato 1 5 (5) 0 (0) 5 |5 0 5 0 0 0
Claudio Gavillucci 1 4 (4) 0 (0) 4 4 0 4 0 0 0
Rosario Abisso 1 4 (4) 0 (0) 4 4 0 4 0 0 0
Fabrizio Pasqua 1 3 (3) 0 (0) 3 3 0 3 0 0 0
Davide Massa 1 3 (3) 0 (0) 3 3 0 3 0 0 0
Piero Giacomelli 1 3 (3) 0 (0) 3 3 0 3 0 0 0
Paolo Tagliavento 1 1(1) 0 (0) 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
Fabio Maresca 1 1(1) 0 (0) 11 0 1 1 0 1
Yt=Y +2*R2Y, Rt=Rd+R2Y, T =Y+Rd+2*R2Y
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Matchdetails of Serie A TIM match at AS Roma last season
Serie ATIM 2016/2017
02 Oct 2016: AS Roma - Internazionale 2-1 (1-0) Referee: Luca Banti. Spectators: 36340
Goals: 1-0 Edin Dzeko (5", 1-1 Ever Banega (72"), 2-1 Konstantinos Manolas (76"
Cards AS Roma: 64' Juan Jesus (Yellow)
Cards Internazionale: 24' Davide Santon (Yellow), 36" Cristian Ansaldi (Yellow)
AS Roma (4-5-1):
Wojciech Szczesny
Bruno Peres, Konstantinos Manolas, Federico Fazio, Juan Jesus
Mohamed Salah ( 70' Stephan El Shaarawy), Daniele De Rossi, Alessandro Florenzi ( 90' Radja Nainggolan),

Kevin Strootman, Diego Perotti ( 79' Leandro Paredes)
Edin Dzeko
Internazionale (4-5-1):
Samir Handanovic
Cristian Ansaldi ( 62' Yuto Nagatomo), Miranda, Jeison MuriI!o, Davide Santon
Antonio Candreva ( 70' Stevan Jovetic), Jodo Mario ( 60" Assane Gnoukouri), Ever Banega, Gary Medel, Ivan Peri
Sic
Mauro Icardi

Matchdetails of last Match AS Roma in Serie A TIM
Serie ATIM 2017/2018
20 Aug 2017: Atalanta - AS Roma 0-1 (0-1) Referee: Piero Giacomelli. Spectators: 19108
Goals: 0-1 Aleksandar Kolarov (317
Cards Atalanta: 69' Rafael Toléi (Yellow)
Cards AS Roma: 55' Grégoire Defrel (Yellow), 90' Radja Nainggolan (Yellow)
Atalanta (3-5-2):
Etrit Berisha
Rafael Tol6i, Jose Luis Palomino, Andrea Masiello
Hans Hateboer, Bryan Cristante ( 75' Marten de Roon), Jasmin Kurtic ( 70" Josip llicic), Remo Freuler, Robin

Gosens
Andrea Petagna ( 58' Andreas Cornelius), Alejandro Gémez
AS Roma (4-3-3):
Alisson
Bruno Peres ( 81' Federico Fazio), Konstantinos Manolas, Juan Jesus, Aleksandar Kolarov
Radja Nainggolan, Daniele De Rossi, Kevin Strootman
Grégoire Defrel ( 74' Stephan El Shaarawy), Edin Dzeko, Diego Perotti ( 84' Lorenzo Pellegrini)

Matchdetails of last Match Internazionale in Serie A TIM
Serie ATIM 2017/2018
20 Aug 2017: Internazionale - Fiorentina 3-0 (2-0) Referee: Paolo Tagliavento. Spectators: 51752
Goals: 1-0 Mauro Icardi (6', P), 2-0 Mauro Icardi (15"), 3-0 Ivan Perisic (79")
Cards Fiorentina: 13' Carlos Sanchez (Yellow)
Internazionale (4-5-1):

Samir Handanovic

Danilo D'Ambrosio, Milan Skriniar, Miranda, Yuto Nagatomo
Antonio Candreva, Matias Vecino, Marcelo Brozovic ( 71' Roberto Gagliardini), Borja Valero ( 64' Jodo Mario),
Ivan PeriSic
Mauro Icardi ( 84' Eder)

Fiorentina (4-5-1):

Marco Sportiello

Nenad Tomovic, Vitor Hugo, Davide Astori, Maximiliano Olivera
Gil Dias, Carlos Sanchez, Marco Benassi ( 55' Sebastian Cristoforo), Jordan Veretout ( 80' Rafik Zekhnini),

Valentin Eysseric
Giovanni Simeone ( 60' Khouma Babacar)
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Match specific statistics
Home Matches AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

Last Home Win AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
02 Oct 2016 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 2-1

Last Home Draw AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
19 Mar 2016 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 1-1

Last Home Defeat AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
19 Oct 2008 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 0-4

AS Roma: Current streak of 8 home matches without a defeat against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

Biggest Home Win AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

31 May 1942 Serie A AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 6-0
Biggest Home Defeat AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

21Jan 1968 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 2-6
19 Oct 2008 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 0-4

Match with most goals against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
03 May 1999 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 4-5

All Matches AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

Last Win AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
26 Feb 2017 Serie A Internazionale AS Roma 1-3
AS Roma: Current streak of 2 matches with a win against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

Last Draw AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
19 Mar 2016 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 1-1

Last Defeat AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
31 Oct 2015 Serie A Internazionale AS Roma 1-0

AS Roma: Current streak of 3 matches without a defeat against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

Biggest Win AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

31 May 1942 Serie A AS Roma Ambrosiana-Inter 6-0
Biggest Defeat AS Roma against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

27 Apr 1930 Serie A Ambrosiana-Inter AS Roma 6-0
22 Oct 1950 Serie A Internazionale AS Roma 6-0

Match with most goals against Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
03 May 1999 Serie A AS Roma Internazionale 4-5
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Streaks AS Roma in Serie A TIM

Last Home Win AS Roma in the Serie A TIM

28 May 2017 AS Roma Genoa 3-2
AS Roma: Current streak of 2 home matches with a win in the Serie A TIM

Last Home Draw AS Roma in the Serie A TIM

15 Apr 2017 AS Roma Atalanta 1-1
Last Home Defeat AS Roma in the Serie A TIM
30 Apr 2017 AS Roma SS Lazio 1-3

Other Streaks

AS Roma have scored at least 1 goal in each of their last 31 home matches in the Serie A TIM

Last Win AS Roma in the Serie A TIM

20 Aug 2017 Atalanta AS Roma 0-1
AS Roma: Current streak of 5 matches with a win in the Serie A TIM

Last Draw AS Roma in the Serie A TIM

15 Apr 2017 AS Roma Atalanta 1-1
Last Defeat AS Roma in the Serie A TIM
30 Apr 2017 AS Roma SS Lazio 1-3

AS Roma: Current streak of 5 matches without a defeat in the Serie A TIM
Other Streaks
AS Roma have scored at least 1 goal in each of their last 22 matches in the Serie A TIM

Streaks Internazionale in Serie A TIM

Last away Win Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

21 May 2017 SS Lazio Internazionale 1-3
Last away Draw Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

18 Mar 2017 Torino Internazionale 2-2
Last away Defeat Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

07 May 2017 Genoa Internazionale 1-0

Last Win Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

20 Aug 2017 Internazionale Fiorentina 3-0
Internazionale: Current streak of 3 matches with a win in the Serie A TIM

Last Draw Internazionale in the Serie A TIM

15 Apr 2017 Internazionale AC Milan 2-2
Last Defeat Internazionale in the Serie A TIM
14 May 2017 Internazionale Sassuolo 1-2

Internazionale: Current streak of 3 matches without a defeat in the Serie A TIM
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All matches AS Roma in 2016/2017 season
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26
27
28
29
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31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45

Comp.

Ch. Cup
Serie A

Ch. Cup
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A

Serie A
Serie A
Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Coppa l.
Serie A
Serie A
Coppa l.
Serie A
Serie A
Eur. League
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Coppa l.
Serie A

Eur. League

Serie A
Eur. League

Serie A
Serie A

Date

17 Aug 2016
20 Aug 2016
23 Aug 2016
28 Aug 2016
11 Sep 2016
15 Sep 2016
18 Sep 2016
21 Sep 2016
25 Sep 2016
29 Sep 2016
02 Oct 2016
15 Oct 2016
20 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016

26 Oct 2016
30 Oct 2016
03 Nov 2016
06 Nov 2016
20 Nov 2016
24 Nov 2016
27 Nov 2016
04 Dec 2016
08 Dec 2016
12 Dec 2016
17 Dec 2016
22 Dec 2016
08 Jan 2017
15Jan 2017
19 Jan 2017
22 Jan 2017
29 Jan 2017
01 Feb 2017
07 Feb 2017
12 Feb 2017
16 Feb 2017
19 Feb 2017

23 Feb 2017
26 Feb 2017
01 Mar 2017
04 Mar 2017
09 Mar 2017

12 Mar 2017
16 Mar 2017

19 Mar 2017
01 Apr 2017
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Opponent

FC Porto
Udinese

FC Porto
Cagliari
Sampdoria
Viktoria Plzen
Fiorentina
Crotone
Torino

FC Astra
Internazionale
Napoli
Austria Wien
Palermo

Sassuolo
Empoli
Austria Wien
Bologna
Atalanta
Viktoria Plzen
Pescara

SS Lazio

FC Astra

AC Milan
Juventus
Chievo Verona
Genoa
Udinese
Sampdoria
Cagliari
Sampdoria
Cesena
Fiorentina
Crotone
Villarreal CF
Torino

Villarreal CF
Internazionale
SS Lazio
Napoli
Olympique
Lyonnais
Palermo
Olympique
Lyonnais
Sassuolo
Empoli

Prepkit > Serie A TIM > AS Roma - Internazionale

H/A

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away
Home

Home
Home
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Res Goalscorers
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Diego Perotti (2), Edin Dzeko, Mohamed Salah

Diego Perotti, Kevin Strootman
Edin Dzeko, Francesco Totti, Mohamed Salah
Diego Perotti

Edin Dieko (2), Stephan El Shaarawy, Mohamed Salah
Francesco Totti

Mohamed Salah, Kevin Strootman, Federico Fazio, OG
Konstantinos Manolas, Edin Dzeko

Edin Dieko (2), Mohamed Salah

Stephan El Shaarawy (2), Alessandro Florenzi

Stephan El Shaarawy, Edin Dzeko, Leandro Paredes,
Mohamed Salah

Edin Dzeko (2), Radja Nainggolan

Edin Dzeko (2), Radja Nainggolan, Daniele De Rossi
Mohamed Salah (3)

Diego Perotti

Edin Dzeko (3), OG

Edin Dzeko (2), Diego Perotti

Radja Nainggolan, Kevin Strootman

Radja Nainggolan

Diego Perotti, Stephan El Shaarawy, Edin Dzeko

oG

Radja Nainggolan

Radja Nainggolan (2), Stephan El Shaarawy, Edin Dzeko
Edin Dzeko

Edin Dzeko, Bruno Peres

Edin Dzeko, Francesco Totti

Edin Dzeko (2), Radja Nainggolan, Federico Fazio
Radja Nainggolan, Edin Dzeko

Edin Dieko (3), Emerson Palmieri

Radja Nainggolan, Edin Dzeko, Mohamed Salah,
Leandro Paredes

Radja Nainggolan (2), Diego Perotti

Kevin Strootman
Mohamed Salah, Federico Fazio

Stephan El Shaarawy, Edin Dzeko, Bruno Peres
Kevin Strootman, OG

Edin Dieko, Leandro Paredes, Mohamed Salah
Edin Dieko (2)
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46  Coppal. 04 Apr 2017  SS Lazio Home 3-2 w Mohamed Salah (2), Stephan El Shaarawy

47  Serie A 09 Apr 2017  Bologna Away 3-0 w Edin Dzeko, Federico Fazio, Mohamed Salah

48  Serie A 15 Apr 2017  Atalanta Home 1-1 D Edin Dzeko

49  Serie A 24 Apr 2017  Pescara Away 4-1 W Mohamed Salah (2), Radja Nainggolan, Kevin Strootman

50 Serie A 30 Apr 2017  SS Lazio Home 1-3 L Daniele De Rossi

51 Serie A 07 May 2017  AC Milan Away 4-1 w Edin Dzeko (2), Stephan El Shaarawy, Daniele De Rossi

52  Serie A 14 May 2017  Juventus Home 3-1 w Radja Nainggolan, Stephan El Shaarawy, Daniele De
Rossi

53  Serie A 20 May 2017  Chievo Verona Away 5-3 w Mohamed Salah (2), Stephan El Shaarawy (2), Edin Dz
eko

54  Serie A 28 May 2017 Genoa Home 3-2 W Diego Perotti, Edin D7eko, Daniele De Rossi
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All matches AS Roma in 2017/2018 season

# Comp. Date Opponent H/A Score Res Goalscorers

1 Serie A 20 Aug 2017  Atalanta Away 1-0 W Aleksandar Kolarov

© Gracenote Sports Desk 21 www.gracenote.com/sports
+31 (0)30 - 600 71 71

www.gracenote.com/sports-demos
Sportsdesk@gracenote.com

Twitter: @GracenotelLive



gracenote.

Infostrada Sports is now Gracenote

Prepkit > Serie A TIM > AS Roma - Internazionale

All matches Internazionale in 2016/2017 season
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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45
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Comp.
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A

Eur. League
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Coppa I.
Serie A
Serie A
Coppa l.
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A

Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A
Serie A

Date

21 Aug 2016
28 Aug 2016
11 Sep 2016
15 Sep 2016
18 Sep 2016
21 Sep 2016
25 Sep 2016
29 Sep 2016
02 Oct 2016
16 Oct 2016
20 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
26 Oct 2016
30 Oct 2016
03 Nov 2016
06 Nov 2016
20 Nov 2016
24 Nov 2016
28 Nov 2016
02 Dec 2016
08 Dec 2016
11 Dec 2016
18 Dec 2016
21 Dec 2016
08 Jan 2017
14 Jan 2017
17 Jan 2017
22 Jan 2017
28 Jan 2017
31 Jan 2017
05 Feb 2017
12 Feb 2017
19 Feb 2017
26 Feb 2017
05 Mar 2017

12 Mar 2017
18 Mar 2017
03 Apr 2017
09 Apr 2017
15 Apr 2017
22 Apr 2017
30 Apr 2017
07 May 2017
14 May 2017
21 May 2017
28 May 2017
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Opponent
Chievo Verona
Palermo
Pescara
Hapoel Beer Sheva
Juventus
Empoli
Bologna
Sparta Praha
AS Roma
Cagliari
Southampton
Atalanta
Torino
Sampdoria
Southampton
Crotone

AC Milan
Hapoel Beer Sheva
Fiorentina
Napoli

Sparta Praha
Genoa
Sassuolo

SS Lazio
Udinese
Chievo Verona
Bologna
Palermo
Pescara

SS Lazio
Juventus
Empoli
Bologna

AS Roma
Cagliari

Atalanta
Torino
Sampdoria
Crotone
AC Milan
Fiorentina
Napoli
Genoa
Sassuolo
SS Lazio
Udinese

H/A

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
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Res Goalscorers
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Mauro Icardi
Mauro Icardi (2)

Ivan PeriSic, Mauro Icardi

Mauro Icardi (2)
Ivan Perisic
Rodrigo Palacio
Ever Banega

Jodo Mario
Antonio Candreva
Eder

Mauro Icardi (2)

Mauro Icardi

Mauro Icardi (2), Ivan Perisic

Antonio Candreva, Ivan Perisic

Mauro Icardi, Marcelo Brozovic

Mauro Icardi (2), Marcelo Brozovic, Antonio Candreva

Eder (2)
Marcelo Brozovic (2)
Antonio Candreva

Mauro Icardi (2), Ever Banega

Ivan Perisic (2)

Ivan Perisic, Eder, Mauro Icardi
Jeison Murillo, Antonio Candreva, Rodrigo Palacio

Jodo Mario

Danilo D'Ambrosio, Eder, Jodo Mario

Marcelo Brozovic

Eder, Antonio Candreva

Gabriel Barbosa
Mauro lcardi

Ivan Perigic (2), Ever Banega, Roberto Gagliardini,

Mauro lcardi

Ever Banega (3), Mauro Icardi (3), Roberto Gagliardini
Geoffrey Kondogbia, Antonio Candreva

Danilo D'Ambrosio
Danilo D'Ambrosio

Antonio Candreva, Mauro lcardi
Mauro Icardi (3), Ivan Perisic

Eder

Eder, Marco Andreolli, OG
Eder (2), Marcelo Brozovic, Ivan Perigic, OG
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All matches Internazionale in 2017/2018 season

# Comp. Date Opponent H/A Score Res Goalscorers
1 Serie A 20 Aug 2017 Fiorentina Home 3-0 W Mauro Icardi (2), Ivan Perisic
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Last penalties AS Roma in Serie A TIM

Score
Scored / After
Match Player Missed Foot Pen. Min Against keeper
AC Milan-AS Roma (1-4) 07 May 2017 Daniele De Rossi Scored Right 1-4 87' Gianluigi
Donnarumma
AS Roma-SS Lazio (1-3) 30 Apr 2017 Daniele De Rossi Scored Right 1-1 45' Thomas Strakosha
Internazionale-AS Roma (1-3) 26 Feb 2017 Diego Perotti Scored Right 1-3 85' Samir Handanovic
Crotone-AS Roma (0-2) 12 Feb 2017 Edin Dzeko Missed (wide) Right 0-0 18' Alex Cordaz
Udinese-AS Roma (0-1) 15 Jan 2017 Edin Dieko Missed (wide) Right O0-1 18' Orestis Karnezis
Last penalties Internazionale in Serie A TIM
Score
Scored / After
Match Player Missed Foot Pen. Min Against keeper
Internazionale-Fiorentina (3-0) 20 Aug 2017 Mauro Icardi Scored Right 1-0 6' Marco Sportiello
Genoa-Internazionale (1-0) 07 May 2017 Antonio Candreva Missed (saved) Right 1-0 87' Eugenio Lamanna
Internazionale-Atalanta (7-1) 12 Mar 2017 Mauro Icardi Scored Right 2-0 23' Etrit Berisha
Cagliari-Internazionale (1-5) 05 Mar 2017 Mauro Icardi Scored Right 1-4 67' Gabriel
Internazionale-Crotone (3-0) 06 Nov 2016 Mauro Icardi Scored Right 2-0 88' Alex Cordaz
Last penalties against AS Roma in Serie A TIM
Score
Scored / After
Match Player Missed Foot Pen. Min Against keeper
AS Roma-AC Milan (1-0) 12 Dec 2016 M'Baye Niang Missed (saved) Right 0-0 27 Wojciech Szczesny
Atalanta-AS Roma (2-1) 20 Nov 2016 Franck Kessié Scored Right 2-1 90’ Wojciech Szczesny
Torino-AS Roma (3-1) 25 Sep 2016 lago Falque Scored Left 2-0 52' Wojciech Szczesny
AS Roma-Crotone (4-0) 21 Sep 2016 Raffaele Palladino Missed (saved) Right 4-0 60’ Wojciech Szczesny
AS Roma-Torino (3-2) 20 Apr 2016 Andrea Belotti Scored Right 0-1 35' Wojciech Szczesny
Last penalties against Internazionale in Serie A TIM
Score
Scored / After
Match Player Missed Foot Pen. Min Against keeper
SS Lazio-Internazionale (1-3) 21 May 2017 Keita Baldé Diao Scored Right 1-0 18' Samir Handanovic
Fiorentina-Internazionale (5-4) 22 Apr 2017 Federico Bernardeschi Missed (saved) Left 1-2 52' Samir Handanovic
Crotone-Internazionale (2-1) 09 Apr 2017 Diego Falcinelli Scored Left 1-0 18' Samir Handanovic
Internazionale-Sampdoria (1-2) 03 Apr 2017 Fabio Quagliarella Scored Right 1-2 85' Samir Handanovic
Internazionale-AS Roma (1-3) 26 Feb 2017 Diego Perotti Scored Right 1-3 85' Samir Handanovic
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Serie ATIM - 2017/2018

Regular

R  Team Pk W D L F A GD Pts

1 Internazionale 1 1 0 O 3 0 3 3

1 Juventus 1 1 0 O 3 0 3 3

1 AC Milan 1 1 0 O 3 0 3 3

4 Napoli 1 1 0 O 3 1 2 3

5 Sampdoria 1 1 0 O 2 1 1 3

5 Chievo Verona 1 1 0 O 2 1 1 3

7 AS Roma 1 1 0 O 1 0 1 3

8 Torino 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 Bologna 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

10 Sassuolo 1 o 1 o0 0 O 0 1

10 SPAL 1 o 1 0 0 o0 0 1

10 SS Lazio 1 o 1 0 0 o0 0 1

10 Genoa 1 o 1 0 0 o0 0 1

14 Udinese 1 0O 0 1 1 2 -1 0

14 Benevento 1 0O 0 1 1 2 -1 0

16 Atalanta 1 0O 0 1 0 1 -1 0

17 Hellas Verona 1 0O 0 1 1 3 -2 0

18 Cagliari 1 0o 0 1 0o 3 -3 0

18 Fiorentina 1 0O 0 1 0 3 -3 0

18 Crotone 1 0O 0 1 0 3 -3 0

Regular Regular

Home Ranking Away Ranking

Rk Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts]| Rk Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts
1 Internazionale 1 1 0 0 3 O 3 3 1 AC Milan 1 1 0 0 3 O 3 3
1 Juventus 1 1 0 0 3 O 3 3 2 Napoli 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 3
3 Sampdoria 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 3 Chievo Verona 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 3
4 Bologna 1 o 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 AS Roma 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
5 SS Lazio 1 o 1 0 O 0 0 1 5 Torino 1 0O 1 0 1 1 0 1
5 Sassuolo 1 o 1 0 0 o 0 1 6 Genoa 1 o 1 0 0 O 0 1
7 Genoa 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 6 SPAL 1 o 1 0 0 O 0 1
7 Torino 0 0O 0 0 0 o 0 0 8 Atalanta 0 0O 0 0 0 o 0 0
7 AC Milan 0 0O 0 0 0 o 0 0 8 Crotone 0 0O 0 0 0 o 0 0
7 Fiorentina 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 Bologna 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
7 Napoli 0 0O 0 0 O o 0 0 8 Juventus 0 0O 0 0 o0 o 0 0
7 Chievo Verona 0 0O 0 0 0 o 0 0 8 SS Lazio 0 o 0 0 o0 o 0 0
7 SPAL 0 O 0 0 o0 o 0 0 8 Sampdoria 0 o 0 0 o0 o 0 0
7 Cagliari 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 Udinese 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
7 Benevento 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 Internazionale 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0
7 AS Roma 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 Sassuolo 0 0O 0 0 0 o 0 0
17 Udinese 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 0 8 Hellas Verona 0 0O 0 0 o0 O 0 0
18 Atalanta 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1 0 18 Benevento 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 0
19 Hellas Verona 1 0 0 1 1 3 -2 0 19 Fiorentina 1 0 0 1 o 3 -3 0
20 Crotone 1 0 0 1 o 3 -3 0 19 Cagliari 1 0 0 1 o 3 -3 0
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Next Matches in Competition:

26 Aug 2017 18:00
26 Aug 2017 18:00
26 Aug 2017 20:45
27 Aug 2017 18:00
27 Aug 2017 20:45
27 Aug 2017 20:45
27 Aug 2017 20:45
27 Aug 2017 20:45
27 Aug 2017 20:45
27 Aug 2017 20:45

Benevento
Genoa

AS Roma
Torino

Napoli

SPAL

Crotone
Fiorentina

AC Milan
Chievo Verona
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Bologna
Juventus
Internazionale
Sassuolo
Atalanta
Udinese

Hellas Verona
Sampdoria
Cagliari

SS Lazio
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